
APERITIF

APEROL

CAMPARI

CYNAR

MANCINO SECCO

MANCINO ROSSO

MANCINO AMBRATO

PIMM'S N°1

PUNTEMES

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA

DIGESTIF

BENEDECTINE

LIMONCELLO

BRANCA MENTA

FERNET BRANCA

AMARETTO DISARONNO

FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER

GREEN CHARTREUSE

SAMBUCA

BAILEYS

DRAMBUIE

AMARO AVERNA

ST. GERMAIN

COINTREAU

JÄGERMEISTER

PORTO

QUINTA DONOVAL

TAYLOR’S 10YRS

SGL

55

60

50

55

55

55

50

50

70

55

60

70

65

50

65

60

90

50

60

50

55

85

60

50

65

70

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	

Indulge yourself in MINA Brasser ie, the cul inary oasis nest led amidst 

the sizzl ing food ie parad ise of Dubai. Featur ing a selec t ion of g loba l ly 

inf luenced d ishes in partnership with award-winning celebr ity Chef 

Michael Mina.

MINA Brasser ie is a home away from home, highl ight ing d ishes from  

careful ly-sourced seasonal ingred ients — a celebrat ion of g loba l inf luences. 

We suggest you share everything, except perhaps dessert.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ENGLISH MISTRESS
gin, limoncello, st. germain, lime, tonic water
#bubblingfreshness

GRANDMA-TINI 
vodka, amaretto disaronno, lime, homemade ginger marmalade  
peychauds bitters
#dubaimule

MR SLOE
sloe gin, lime juice, averna, ginger beer
#drinkmenow

GARDEN OF EDEN 
sweet vermouth, pimm's no.1, coconut syrup,fresh passion fruit  
fresh strawberry
#don'ttouchtheapple

BACARDI MOMENT
bacardi 8, white vermouth aromatic and lemon bitter, truffle honey
#unusual pleasure

MANILA EXPRESS
whisky pandan fat washed, orgeat, chocolate bitter
#catchthetrain

TROPICAL ATTITUDE
spiced rum, frangelico, orgeat, almond milk, lime peychaud’s bitter
#maldivefeelings

WASABI MUCHO
gin, peach liquor, wasabi, lime, meringue
#spicemeup

MORENA
reposado tequilla, porto, chambord, fresh ginger and sage, angostura bitter
#onfire

BON VOYAGE
reposado, cognac, vermouth, maple, lime
#aurevoir

80

70

60

65

80

70

70

55

80

80

SINGLE MALT

DALMORE 15YRS

DALMORE CIGAR MALT

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

GLENFIDDICH 12YRS

GLENFIDDICH 15YRS

GLENFIDDICH 18YRS

THE MACALLAN 12YRS

THE MACALLAN 15YRS

THE MACALLAN 18YRS

OBAN 14YRS

ARDBEG 10YRS

CAOL ILA 12YRS 

LAGAVULIN 16YRS

LAPHROAIG 10YRS

COGNAC

REMY LOUIS XIII

REMY XO

REMY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY VS

COURVOISER XO

COURVOISER VSOP

COURVOISER VS

MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

GRAPPA

NONINO VENDEMMIA MILLESIMATA

NONINO CHARDONNAY BARRIQUE

SGL

165

205

90

80

90

140

115

175

310

175

95

125

195

75

2,785

280

115

255

100

75

260

115

80

120

230

65

80

BTL

2890

3675

1525

1630

1890

2890

2050

3940

5620

3625

1575

1995

4150

1420

48300

6040

2260

5515

1945

1260

5725

1945

1420

1995

3990

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	 All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SAZERAC

cognac, rye whiskey, sugar, peychauds bitters, absinthe

OLD FASHIONED

bourbon whiskey, demerara sugar, angostura & orange bitters

VESPER

vodka, gin, st. germain

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL

cognac, sugar, aromatic bitters, champagne

MOCKTAILS

LADY IN RED 

pineapple juice, apple juice, lime, coconut syrup, fresh raspberry, fresh passion fruit

COCORITO

coconut water, coconut syrup, lime, basil

PINK PANTHER

pineapple, peach, vanilla syrup, ginger beer 

SUPER MAX

apple juice, lime juice, raspberry, grenadine, cucumber

WATER 
Evian /  Badoit 

SOFT DRINKS 

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi / 7up / Diet 7up 

Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Soda Water / Tonic Water 

Redbull

55 

55

55

55

25/40

 
 
30

30

45 

BLENDED WHISKY

J.W. BLUE LABEL

J.W. PLATINUM LABEL

J.W. GOLD LABEL

J.W. BLACK LABEL

J.W. DOUBLE BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL SALUTE

CHIVAS REGAL 18YRS

CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS

DEWAR’S 12 YRS

DEWAR’S 15 YRS

DEWAR’S 18 YRS

MONKEY SHOULDER

AMERICAN, CANADIAN & IRISH

KNOB CREEK

WOODFORD RESERVE

BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT RYE

MAKERS MARK

JACK DANIEL’S OLD N°7

JIM BEAM

CROWN ROYAL

JAMESON

J&B RARE

WILD TURKEY

JAPANESE WHISKY

HIBIKI HARMONY

HAKUSHU DISTILLERS RESERVE

SUNTORY CHITA SINGLE GRAIN

YAMAZAKI DISTILLERS RESERVE

NIKKA BLENDED

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

SGL

365

195

125

70

90

340

155

75

75

95

130	

85

75

80

60

70

70

75

65

60

65

60

60

 

115

135

155

160

80

85

BTL

6355

4360

1945

1525

1680

5670

2995

1735

1315

1735

2150

1470

1105

1210

1155

1575

1420

1315

895

995

1315

995

895

 

2155

2155

2785

3310

1420

1470

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	 All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	

95

95

90

100



WINE BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES
DE LUCA, PROSECCO 

Veneto, Italy 

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

Champagne, France

TAITTINGER ROSÉ NV

Champagne, France

WHITE

MARIUS, TERRET – VERMENTINO,

Pays D’oc, France

MIGUEL TORRES, CORDILLERA,CHAR D O N NAY

Limari Valley, Chile

BENI DI BATASIOLO GAVI DI GAVI CORTESE 

Piedmont, Italy 

PASCAL JOLIVET SAUVIGNON BLANC

Loire Valley, France

CHABLIS, ‘LA PIERRELEE’, LA CHABLISIENNE, 

Burgundy, France

GLS
75

99	

195

65

75

85

90

130

BTL
450

495

1170

325

375

425

450

600

RUM

MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 15YRS

ZACAPA 23YRS

FLOR DE CANA CENTENARIO 25YRS

APPLETON 12YRS

BACARDI 8YRS

BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

HAVANA 7YRS

CAPTAIN MORGAN

SAILOR JERRY

KRAKEN

SAGATIBA PURA

TEQUILA

DON JULIO 1942 

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON XO COFFEE

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA MEZCAL

CREMA DE MEZCAL

SGL

80

130

220

90

65

60

55

65

55

55

65

60

310

135

120

95

125

115

75

60

60

60

155

85	

BTL

1260

2365

4255

1680

1105

935

895

1315

895

895

895

895

6195

2730

2470

2100

1995

1840

1525

1420

895

895

2890

1525

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	 All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	



ROSÉ
CUVEÉ HENRI FABRÉ  

Côtes de Provence, France

M DE MINUTY, 

Côtes de Provence, France

RED

MARIUS, GRENACHE – SYRAH,

Pays D’oc, France

LUIGI BOSCA, FINCA LA LINDA, M ALB EC 

Vistalba, Argentina

MUD HOUSE, PINOT NOIR,

Central Otago, New Zealand

CHÂTEAU LAGRANGE, LES TOURS, 

Bordeaux Supérieur, Bordeaux, France

BENI DI BATASIOLO, NEBBIOLO, LANGHE, Piedmont, 

Italy 

BEER

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

ASAHI

HEINEKEN

HOEGAARDEN WHITE

GLS
75

85

65

75

85

95

105

WINE BY THE GLASS

BTL
375

425

325

375

425

475

525

65
65
65
65

VODKA

KETEL ONE

CIROC

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

BELUGA NOBLE

BELUGA GOLD

ELITE BY STOLICHNAYA

STOLICHNAYA

TITO’S

RUSSIAN STANDARD	

GIN

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY

MONKEY 47

LONDON N°3

GIN MARE

THE BOTANIST

HENDRICK’S

TANQUERAY TEN

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BEEFEATER

ROKU

PISCO

PISCO CARVEDO

PISCO 1615 PURO QUEBRANTA

SGL

70

90

85

85

95

230

85

60

60

60

75

135

75

85

75

70

75

60

60

60

80

65

60

BTL

1315

1785

1840

1840

1945

4015

1945

895

895

895

1420

1630

1420

1315

1315

1155

1210

895

895

895

1200

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	 All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	



PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES (V)

GRILLED HALLOUMI
vine cherry tomatoes, grilled baguette (V)

BEEF BRESAOLA
truffle crema, rocket, tomato 

SMOKED SALMON CRISP
caviar, dill, quail egg

CRISPY SEAFOOD
yuzu tartar aïoli, citrus

WAGYU BEEF SLIDERS
caramelized onion, roasted mushrooms, ogleshield cheese  

ARTISAN CHEESE PLATTER
homemade compotes, crusty bread and dried fruits (N) (V)

BAR BITES  CIGAR

BOLIVAR BELICOSOS FINOS
earthy smoke, heavy in minerals, raw cocoa and coffee bean
FULL BODY

COHIBA ROBUSTOS
clove, aged wood, cocoa and fresh grass
MEDIUM-FULL BODY

COHIBA SIGLO I 
wood, dry tobacco and coarse salt
MEDIUM BODY

COHIBA SIGLO II 

white pepper, grass, cocoa and vanilla beans
MEDIUM BODY

H. UPMANN MAGNUM N. 50
salty, leather, touch of spice and young tobacco
MEDIUM BODY

HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE N. 2 

floral nuances, sweet ginger and cinnamon
MEDIUM BODY

HOYO DE MONTERREY PETIT ROBUSTO
sweet, earthy tobacco, spicy cedar and creamy nut
LIGHT-MEDIUM BODY

MONTECRISTO N. 2  

dark chocolate, earth and oily spices
MEDIUM BODY

PARTAGAS SERIE D N. 4 

cedar, chocolate and oak
FULL BODY

ROMEO Y JULIETA WIDE CHURCHILLS
sharp and intense smokes
MEDIUM BODY

170

275

145

185

205

150

125

210

155

200

All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	 All prices are in U.A.E. Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge, 5% VAT and are subject to 7% Municipality fee	

(V) Vegetarian, (G) Gluten free, (N) Contain nuts

40

45

60 

65 

75

90

95


